CARD

X \megovcle

CNPJ

50948371000682
41080702000100
31839923000165
15825685000182
29624774000175
32240050000132
42263918000173
32334409000130
00015042841865
07750312000161
02275076000155
13491456000143
15115672000110
30096266000140
37497503000124
30221221000150
39992483000193
43679203000169
09520557000128
34524230000171
65944282000120
50948371001735
35455317000105
02466059000103

Fantasia

SUPERMERCADO BOA

CASA DE CARNE BEZERRA
CASA DE CARNES BOI DE OURO
CASA DE CARNES BOI DE OURO
HORTIFRUTI SAO JOSE
MERCADO SANTO ANTONIO
MERCADO MIRANTE Il
MERCADO JD EUROPA
MERCADINHO DA LU
MERCADINHO SAO JUDAS
MERCADO DO LUIZ

MERCADO VITORIA

MERCADO JD STO ANTONIO
MINI MERCADO GONCA
MERCADO MARSOLA
MERCEARIA E PADARIA PAO NOSSO
EMPORIO MINAS BRASIL
PADARIA BRUNELA

ESQUINA DOS PAES
PANIFICADORA BRUNELLA
PANIFICADORA FLOR DO MARSOLA
SUPERMERCADO BOA
SUPERMERCADO AYMORE
SUPERMERCADO REAL

REDE CREDENCIADA COMPO LIMPO PAULISTA - SP

Endereco

RUA MARANHAO

ESTRADA DA BRAGANTINA
AVENIDA MITIHARU TANAKA
ESTRADA DA BRAGANTINA
AVENIDA MITIHARU TANAKA
RUA SANTO ANTONIO

RUA ISLANDIA

RUA SUICA

RUA ALEMANHA

AVENIDA ANDRE GARCIA
RUA 1 DE DEZEMBRO

RUA ANTONIO JEREMIAS
RUA RIO CAMANDUCAIA
AV DOS EMANCIPADORES
RUA 1 DE DEZEMBRO
AVENIDA BRASIL

RUA 1 DE DEZEMBRO

RUA IARA

AV A COSTA MOREIRA
ESTRADA DA BRAGANTINA
AV ADHERBAL C MOREIRA
AVENIDA ALFRIED KRUPP
RUA JOAO JULIAO MOREIRA
AV PRESIDENTE W LUIZ

Nimero
256
1272
206
1534
198 B
117
201
215
347
3361
620
216
10
615
112
173
220
2566
910
1558
1065
600
286
342

Bairro

JACARE

C HSAO JOSE

SAO JOSE

SAO JOSE

C H SAO JOSE
BOTUJURU

JARDIM AMERICA
JARDIM EUROPA
JARDIM EUROPA
PQ INTERNACIONAL
JD MARSOLA

SAO JOSE

JD SANTO ANTONIO
CENTRO

JARDIM MARSOLA
JARDIM EUROPA
JARDIM MARSOLA
JARDIM SANTA MARIA
JARDIM AMERICA

C HSAO JOSE
JARDIM AMERICA
CENTRO

VILA CONSTANCA
VILA TAVARES

Cidade

CABREUVA

CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA
CAMPO LIMPO PAULISTA

UF
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

Ramo Atividade
SUPERMERCADO
CASA DE CARNE
CASA DE CARNE
CASA DE CARNE
HORTIFRUTI
MERCADO
MERCADO
MERCADO
MERCADO
MERCADO
MERCADO
MERCADO
MERCADO
MERCADO
MERCADO

MINI MERCADO
MINI MERCADO
PANIFICADORA
PANIFICADORA
PANIFICADORA
PANIFICADORA
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
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CARD

X \megovcle

03476811073116
03476811069437
03476811069607
03476811003096
03476811047549
03476811079904
03476811088490
50948371001140
03476811096086
03476811023011
03476811076808
03476811089039
46651543000170
04692161000144
35810304000107
55480842000180
30096266000221
08798691000122
00546387000186
51279933000109
03476811019847
03476811039015
03476811100962
03476811074783
03476811093656
50948371000259
50948371000410
50948371000844

DIA SUPERMERCADO
DIA SUPERMERCADO
DIA SUPERMERCADO
DIA SUPERMERCADO
DIA SUPERMERCADO
DIA SUPERMERCADO
DIA SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO BOA
DIA SUPERMERCADO
DIA SUPERMERCADO
DIA SUPERMERCADO
DIA SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO MOURA
ACOUGUE PAULISTA

CASA DE CARNES PONTO DO ASSADO

MERCADO ZOLIN

MINI MERCADO GONCA
PADARIA CENTRAL
PANIFICADORA S PEREIRA
FORT SUPERMERCADO
DIA SUPERMERCADO
DIA SUPERMERCADO
DIA SUPERMERCADO
DIA SUPERMERCADO
DIA SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO BOA
SUPERMERCADO BOA
SUPERMERCADO BOA

RU OLAVO BILAC

RU VINTE E UM DE MARCO

RU DAS MAGNOLIAS

RU MANOEL VILA BOIM

RU ANTONIO SORIANO DIAS
ES ULISSES GUIMARAES

AV PAULO BROSSARD

R D GOMES ROMANO

RU FRANCISCO CASAMASSA
AV DOS EXPEDICIONARIOS

AV CORONEL DOMINGOS ORTIZ
R JARDINOPOLIS

RJUVENAL L DE CAMARGO
RUA DR TORRES NEVES

RUA ROBERTO GASPARI

RIUA JOAO FRANCISCO NETO
AV EUNICE C S QUEIROZ

RUA BERNARDINO DE CAMPOS
RUA CAMPOS SALLES

RUA JOAO MICHELETTI

AV IMIGRANTES ITALIANOS
AV PACAEMBU

RU BENEDITO CAST ANDRADE
AV PEDRO C FORNARI

RU RUA DO ROSARIO

RUA REINALDO ORSI

AV DOS I ITALIANOS

AVENIDA OLIVIO RONCOLETTA

328
350
256

13

205
1904
386
350

144
0

22
305
82
86
1026
37
516
200
0
2200
895
190
542
50
1973
465

JARDIM MAGALHAES
BELEM ESTACAO
BELEM CAPELA

JD PROFESSOR FRANC
BELEM CAPELA
JARDIM ROSA
JARDIM VASSOURAS
CENTRO

PARQUE VITORIA
CENTRO

JARDIM PROGRESSO
PARQUE PAULISTA
CENTRO

CENTRO

FAZENDA GRANDE
VILA MARLENE

PQ RESIDENCIAL JUNDIAI

CENTRO
VILA GOTHARDO
JARDIM FLORESTAL

LOTEAMENTO COLONIA

SETOR INDUSTRIAL
PQ RESIDENCIAL ELO
ENGORDADOURO
CENTRO

RETIRO

COLONIA

VILA HORTOLANDIA

FRANCISCO MORATO
FRANCISCO MORATO
FRANCISCO MORATO
FRANCISCO MORATO
FRANCISCO MORATO
FRANCISCO MORATO
FRANCISCO MORATO
FRANCISCO MORATO
FRANCO DA ROCHA
FRANCO DA ROCHA
FRANCO DA ROCHA
FRANCO DA ROCHA
JARINU

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
CASA DE CARNE
CASA DE CARNE
MERCADO
MERCADO
PANIFICADORA
PANIFICADORA
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
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CARD

X \megavolle

50948371001069
50948371001573
50948371000500
50948371001816
50948371000763
50948371001654
50948371000178
50948371001220
50948371001492
08695250000103
17344088000161
50948371001301
03476811099263
03476811059202
50948371000925
50034750000152

SUPERMERCADO BOA
SUPERMERCADO BOA
SUPERMERCADO BOA
SUPERMERCADO BOA
SUPERMERCADO BOA
SUPERMERCADO BOA
SUPERMERCADO BOA
SUPERMERCADO BOA
SUPERMERCADO BOA

DIA FR9169

MERCADAO CENTRAL FAZ GRANDE
SUPERMERCADO BOA

DIA SUPERMERCADO

DIA SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO BOA
BRESSON SUPERMERCADO

RUA BOM JESUS DE PIRAPORA

AV DR OLAVO GUIMARAES
AV ANTONIO F OZANAN

AV B CASTILHO DE ANDRADE
AV OSMUNDO S PELLEGRINI
RUA DO RETIRO

RUA MARILIA

AVENIDA ITATIBA

RUA JORGE ZOLNER

RUA DR R ARAUJO FILHO
RUA ROBERTO GASPARI

R CORONEL N PADILHA

RU JOSE RABELO PORTELA
AV FERNAO DIAS PAES LEME
AVENIDA BERTIOGA

RUA ITAIPU

2881
253
6000
1300
1000
925
60
150
95
550
157
2112
1939
1673
S/N
21

VILA RAMI
VILA ARENS |
VILA RIO BRANCO

PQ RES ELOY CHAVES

REC QCENTENARIO
VILA VIRGINIA

V HORTOL

VILA LIBERDADE
CENTRO

VILA FORMOSA
FAZENDA GRANDE
VILA HORTENCIA
VILA POPULAR
CENTRO

VILA TUPI
PARQUE GUARANI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI
SOROCABA
VARZEA PAULISTA
VARZEA PAULISTA
VARZEA PAULISTA
VARZEA PAULISTA

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
SUPERMERCADO
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